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Marketmg Your Home
For All Its Worth!
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Sell and $ave Thousands!
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REALTY LTD. BROKERAGE
(905) 338-3511

www.gowestrealty.com

Broker

“This is not intended to solicit Buyers and Sellers currently under contract with a Broker. Fee does not include
possible cooperation broker fee (which could be GoWest Realty Ltd.). Please call for more details on this offer.

Mila Gawrysiak

Cell 905-617-1277

Krystyna Grabowski

Sales Representative
| Cell 647-291-6378
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BASEMENT
APARTMENT

home offers a
fantastic  open
layout. Large
main floor liv-
e e mg/dmmg room,
Eat-in-Kitchen and family room with fireplace.
® The basement is fully finished with a 2 bedroom
in-law suite featuring its own kitchen, full bath-
room and living room. Long double driveway

REAI.TY SPECIAI.ISTS INC with parking for 4 cars.
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truly gorgeous Kt il
ff waBmE on a premium 53

i foot ‘fully fenced’ |
| corner lot. 2578 |
o sq.ft. with 4 good |
Double door entry to grand foyer. Spacious and
open main floor with 9 ft ceilings. Upgraded
Kitchen, Living/dining room, Family room with
gas fireplace, and laundry room on the main

Very clean and
tastefully deco-
rated In neutral
. e tones.  Large
kttchen with upgraded cabmets and Breakfast
bar. Main floor living room with fireplace, formal
dining room plus a family room on second floor
with a walk-out to balcony. Large deck in the fjgor

HOME

home IS

oughout.

. Popular Lrnﬂhmuk Model! 3-

Neighbourhood! Modern

) Must See!

Sales Representative

905-270-2000

| rgichan@trebntcom BEAUTIFUL ENERGY STAR DETACHED
_{ www.brigidchan.com IN GREAT CHILD SAFE QUIET CRT!

W/Breakfast Area, Master Bdrms Full Sized Ensuite + W/I
REMAX PERFORMANCE Closet, Large Window & 3 Pc. R/I Washrm In Good Sized

REALTY INC., Bsmt, Dble Garage Inside Access, Great Location! Mins To
 BROKERAGE Oakville & Miss. Call Brigid Now. MLS# W1334008.

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN 2-4 PM

_ 1214 FOX CRES.

| MOORE

Sales Representative

416-236-1241

WOOD/RAVINE LOT

Professionals Inc.,

Brokerage . Main level. 10+++. Owner wants to see offers.

When You Need Moore Call Rita!
www.RitaMoore. com

OPEN HOUSE

SATURDAY, APR. 26TH| |

.' -;, L r Jc‘**‘ ‘ﬁﬁ%

P - R q‘ L -\.
L T = W LY P P nn 3 T I L g
=il e T " dp g ¥
LT, =l i T 11 - T U

2-4PM.
217 OLIPHANT ST,
EVERTON

4 Bdrms / 3 Washrms, Less Than 1 Yr New, Spacious Sun §
Filled & Open Modern Layout, Large Eat-In Kitchen

Within min to GO and 401, over 2800 sq. ft. of luxury.

— 4 bdrm, 3 bths, huge kitchen and family room with

W  fireplace and walk out to deck. Partially fin. basement.
Designer Decor & many upgrades incl. hardwood on

401 to Hwy. 25 North
to 50 Siderd. (N. of
Acton) to 7th Line

N. to Oliphant

¢ | Almost Brand New 4 Bdrm

y Windows, R/l 3Pc In Bsmt,

Cat 5/Ethernet Cable In Every Bdrm, Ancess To Home From Garage, Close To §
Walking Paths, Pond, Park, Plaza, SChDDI And Hwys.

Br.Semi In Family Oriented B

Kitchen  W/Brand  New §
Appliances! 4-Pc Ensuite In B
Master/Separate Shower! 2nd §
Entrance From  Garage! §
Interlocking 12X12 Ft Patio & 8
Driveway, Fully Fenced For B
Privacy!'Walk To Parks, B
Schools & Public Transit! A 8

Home Located On A Quiet §
Crescent In A Family §
Oriented Neighbourhood. §
$$ Spent On Upgrades, §
Neutral Colours Thru-Out §
Home, Hardwood & B
4 Ceramics Thru Main Floor. §
New Casement Style §
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OVERSiZED
PREMIUM
LOT

This aH brick

e T cgunters

Meadowtowne Rf.-llh brckerg
independently Owned and Operars

COUNTRY OPEN HOUSES SAT & SUN.
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UNIQUE LOG STACK HOME ON 3/4 OF AN ACRE
10 min North of Acton in Scenic Town of Everton, 3650 SqFt, Stunning

. Cathedral Ceiling with Pine Beams in Living & Dining Rooms, Private
. Forest Backyard, 3+2 Bedrms, Modern Kitchen W/Ceramic Floor/Pine
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